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LESSMANN®

Order data

Order number

574800 19X0,35

GTIN 4017359027240
Item class 57L
Description

Version:

Smooth, knotted wire, crimped into steel ferrule, shank @ 6 mm, even density, extremely wear-

resistant.
Application:

For deburring, removing paint, and for all moderate to heavy brushing jobs. As speed increases
the brush opens, this allows it to be introduced even into tight spaces, e.g. when brushing

the inside of casings.

Technical description

maximum speed

Number of twisted knots
Brush @ D,

Bristle thickness

Length of brush section H;
Shank @ D,

Brush material

Twisted knotting

Type of product

20000 min’'
6
19 mm
0.35mm
28 mm
6 mm
Steel wire
left-hand plait
End brush
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